
BRUNCH MENU

Beans on Toast

Full English  

Marcios Special 

Scrambled Eggs on Toast 

Sunrise 
Fried Eggs on Toast 
‘(2 eggs and 2 toasts)

New Yorker

Plain

Vegetarian

Cheese on Toast
Toast, Mushrooms, Tomatoes,
Hash Brown, 2x Bacon, Sausage,
Beans & Black Pudding, and 1 egg.

 2 Toast, Mushrooms, Grilled
Tomatoes, 2 Hash Brown, 2 Bacon,
2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, Beans  & Black
Pudding

Poached Eggs on Toast
(2 eggs and 2 toasts) 

Scrambled Eggs, Mushrooms,
Grilled Tomato & 2 Toast

Jam on Toast

Scrambled Eggs, Smoked Salmon
& 2 Toast

Add choice of toppings - 50p each item

 Ham. cheese, peppers,
mushrooms, onions, tomato &
spinach

2x Eggs, 2 Hash Brown, 2 Toast,
Beans, Mushrooms & Grilled
Tomato 

On Toast
£3.90

£9.95

£13.50

£5.90

£7.60£4.90

£8.80

£5.50

£9.95

£3.90

£4.50

£3.50

OMELETTES
 fresh small salad or small crispy chips - additional
£2.50

Breakfasts 

Acai Bowl £12.50

Acai, banana, granola, strawberry,
powdered milk, honey, nutella, and a
chocolate topping

Zuppa Di Giorno
Homemade soup of the day with
ruatic bread.

£5.90

Big Brazilian Cheesy Bread £3.90

Brazilian Cheesy Bread Bowl up
to  6

Brazilian Cheesy Bread Bowl up
to 10 £0.50 unit

£0.60 unit

Bread with cassava flour,
mozzarela, and parmesan (GF)

Bread with cassava flour,
mozzarela, and parmesan (GF)

Bread with cassava flour,
mozzarela, and parmesan (GF)



BRUNCH MENU

Panini / Ciabatta
Ciabatta - additional 50p from the price below

Cheese & Tomato £5.10

Cheese & Mushroom £5.20

Tuna & Cheese £5.30

Ham & Cheese
£5.30

Parma Ham, Tomato &
Mozarella 

£5.60

Chicken Mayo £5.60

sourdough bread
sandwich

Cheese & Tomato £5.10

Cheese & Mushroom

Tuna & Cheese

£5.20

£5.30

Ham & Cheese £5.30

Parma Ham, Tomato &
Mozarella 

£5.60

£5.60Chicken Mayo

Mediterrenean Veggies (V) £5.50

Latte

Americano

Double Expresso

Single Expresso

English Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Mocha

Macchiato Single

Macchiato Double

Tea Pigs 

£2.90

£2.20

£2.60

£2.90

£1.80

£1.80

£3.60

£2.40

£2.70

£2.80

hot drinks


